Forest River, Inc.

800 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

]

Sales D $4622358

"~ \VehicleDescription - o

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

CHEROKEE
CKT29NM-94
CKK0924107

AX4ATCKE28SK094107

SHPTO
ADDRESS:

HOLMAN MOTORS

- | 4387 ELICK LANE
| BATAVIA, OH 45103
| usa

- Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

L .3;'0_0'0

DENALN
17-60005-3
17-60130-4
17-6760-28
1861

RVIA

DPU

DENALI BECOR

BASE CAMP PACKAGE
CAMPFIRE PACKAGE

LIMITED PACKAGE

50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C PREP

RVIA SEAL
DEALER PICKUP

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$6,800.00
$936.70
$0.00
$0.00

Base Price

. Options .. -

$44,918.10

| .$6,736.70

T 165480

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




